
DEPT : DIPLOMA IN NAVAL ARCHITECTURE

S.NO BATCH SEM CODE SUBJECT REG NO COUNT DATE SESSION

1 DNA-3 4 DNAOE206 Applied Mechanics DN14004,DN14006,DN14024L 3 11-May-19 FORENOON

2 DNA-3 4 DNAOE212 Marine Electrical Technology DN14006 1 13-May-19 AFTERNOON

3 DNA-3 4 DNAOE208 Thermo Dynamics DN14024L 1 14-May-19 FORENOON

4 DNA-3 4 DNAOE205 Strength of Material DN14004,DN14006,DN14024L 3 16-May-19 FORENOON

5 DNA-3 5 DNAOE309 Marine Engineering DN14006 1 6-May-19 FORENOON

ARREAR EXAMINATIONS (MAY-2019)

Time Table

5 DNA-3 5 DNAOE309 Marine Engineering DN14006 1 6-May-19 FORENOON

6 DNA-3 5 DNAOE305 Marine Hydrodynamics DN14006,DN14024L 2 13-May-19 FORENOON

7 DNA-4 2 DAMT201 Engineering Mathematics - III ADN15006 1 9-May-19 FORENOON

8 DNA-4 2 DAPH201 Engineering Physics - II ADN15006,ADN15014 2 11-May-19 AFTERNOON

9 DNA-4 2 DAMT202 Engineering Mathematics - IV ADN15006 1 14-May-19 AFTERNOON

10 DNA-4 3 DAEE301 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering ADN15006,ADN15014 2 3-May-19 FORENOON

11 DNA-4 3 DAMCC01 Engineering Mechanics ADN15014 1 3-May-19 AFTERNOON

12 DNA-4 3 DANA303
Marine Materials and Metal Joining 

Techniques
ADN15006 1 7-May-19 FORENOON

13 DNA-4 3 DANA302 Fundamentals of Offshore Structures ADN15006,ADN15014 2 15-May-19 FORENOON

14 DNA-4 3 DANA301 Introduction to Naval Architecture ADN15014 1 15-May-19 AFTERNOON

15 DNA-4 3 DAMCC02 Material Science ADN15006 1 16-May-19 AFTERNOON

16 DNA-4 4 DANA402 Fluid Mechanics ADN15014 1 7-May-19 AFTERNOON

17 DNA-4 4 DANA403 Applied Mechanics ADN15006,ADN15014 2 11-May-19 FORENOON17 DNA-4 4 DANA403 Applied Mechanics ADN15006,ADN15014 2 11-May-19 FORENOON



18 DNA-4 4 DAEE401 Marine Electrical Technology ADN15006,ADN15014 2 13-May-19 AFTERNOON

19 DNA-4 4 DAMC401 Thermo Dynamics ADN15006,ADN15014 2 14-May-19 FORENOON

20 DNA-4 4 DAMC402 Strength of Material ADN15014 1 16-May-19 FORENOON

21 DNA-4 5 DANA503 Marine Hydrodynamics ADN15006 1 13-May-19 FORENOON

22 DNA-4 5 DANA505 Piping Engineering ADN15006 1 17-May-19 FORENOON

23 DNA-4 5 DANA501 Construction of Offshore Structures ADN15006 1 17-May-19 AFTERNOON

24 DNA-4 6 DANA603 Quality Health Safety and Environmental 

Management
ADN15006 1 3-May-19 AFTERNOON

25 DNA-5 1 DAPH11 Engineering Physics - I ADN16004,ADN16009 2 9-May-19 AFTERNOON

26 DNA-5 2 DAMT201 Engineering Mathematics - III ADN16007 1 9-May-19 FORENOON

27 DNA-5 2 DAPH201 Engineering Physics - II ADN16004,ADN16005,ADN16007 3 11-May-19 AFTERNOON

28 DNA-5 2 DALE201 Communicative English - II ADN16004 1 13-May-19 AFTERNOON

29 DNA-5 2 DAMT202 Engineering Mathematics - IV ADN16007 1 14-May-19 AFTERNOON

30 DNA-5 3 DAEE301 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering
ADN16004,ADN16005,ADN16007,ADN160

09
4 3-May-19 FORENOON

31 DNA-5 3 DAMCC01 Engineering Mechanics
ADN16004,ADN16005,ADN16007,ADN160

4 3-May-19 AFTERNOON31 DNA-5 3 DAMCC01 Engineering Mechanics
ADN16004,ADN16005,ADN16007,ADN160

09
4 3-May-19 AFTERNOON

32 DNA-5 3 DANA303
Marine Materials and Metal Joining 

Techniques
ADN16007 1 7-May-19 FORENOON

33 DNA-5 3 DANA302 Fundamentals of Offshore Structures ADN16007,ADN16009 2 15-May-19 FORENOON

34 DNA-5 3 DANA301 Introduction to Naval Architecture ADN16005,ADN16007 2 15-May-19 AFTERNOON

35 DNA-5 3 DAMCC02 Material Science
ADN16002,ADN16004,ADN16005,ADN160

07,ADN16009
5 16-May-19 AFTERNOON

36 DNA-5 4 DANA402 Fluid Mechanics ADN16007,ADN16009 2 7-May-19 AFTERNOON

37 DNA-5 4 DANA401 Ship Construction ADN16005,ADN16007 2 9-May-19 AFTERNOON

38 DNA-5 4 DANA403 Applied Mechanics ADN16007,ADN16009 2 11-May-19 FORENOON

39 DNA-5 4 DAEE401 Marine Electrical Technology ADN16005,ADN16007 2 13-May-19 AFTERNOON

40 DNA-5 4 DAMC401 Thermodynamics ADN16004,ADN16007,ADN16009 3 14-May-19 FORENOON

41 DNA-5 4 DAMC402 Strength of Material ADN16005,ADN16007,ADN16009 3 16-May-19 FORENOON

42 DNA-5 5 DAME501 Marine Engineering ADN16007 1 6-May-19 FORENOON

43 DNA-5 5 DANA502 Ship Production Technology - I ADN16007 1 6-May-19 AFTERNOON

44 DNA-5 5 DANA504
Marine Corrosion and Coating 

ADN16007 1 8-May-19 FORENOON44 DNA-5 5 DANA504
Marine Corrosion and Coating 

Engineering
ADN16007 1 8-May-19 FORENOON



45 DNA-5 5 DANA503 Marine Hydrodynamics ADN16002,ADN16007 2 13-May-19 FORENOON

46 DNA-5 5 DANA505 Piping Engineering ADN16007,ADN16009 2 17-May-19 FORENOON

47 DNA-5 5 DANA501 Construction of Offshore Structures ADN16007,ADN16009 2 17-May-19 AFTERNOON

48 DNA-6 1 DBITC01 Basics of Computer ADN17005 1 11-May-19 FORENOON

49 DNA-6 2 DBMCC01 Engineering Mechanics ADN17009 1 3-May-19 AFTERNOON

50 DNA-6 2 DBPHC01 Engineering Physics ADN17005,ADN17009 2 9-May-19 AFTERNOON

51 DNA-6 3 DBEEC01
Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering
ADN17006 1 3-May-19 FORENOON

52 DNA-6 3 DBNA301 Ships Geometry and Hydrostatics ADN17005 1 3-May-19 FORENOON

53 DNA-6 3 DBNA302
Marine Materials and Metal Joining 

Techniques
ADN17004,ADN17005,ADN17009 3 7-May-19 FORENOON

54 DNA-6 3 DBMC304 Fluid Mechanics and Fluid Machinery ADN17005,ADN17006,ADN17011 3 7-May-19 AFTERNOON

                          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


